

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16349/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 13/06/2011 in ANL No.361/2011 &
APL No. 528/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GM,BRIHANMUMBAI ELEC.SUP.& TRANP.UNDERTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TOPWAY MULTITRADE Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 12/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.U.Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Kurkshrestha Adv.
For M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subodh Kr. Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Baruali Basau, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.-on-record.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow for further
consideration.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar